## Koochiching County Extension We want to hear from you





The Koochiching County Extension Committee is organizing a community project, for which the goal is to identify opportunities where the resources of the University of Minnesota Extension can support and enhance local resources to improve life for the people who live, work and visit Koochiching County.

We want to hear from you! Tell us:

- What are 3-5 of your most pressing concerns about living in Koochiching County?
- What do you believe people need in order to thrive in this place?

Take the survey now at **z.umn.edu/Koochiching2024** or follow the QR code —

Deadline for submissions: Aug. 30, 2024



Sponsored by Koochiching County Extension Committee, working in partnership with UMN Extension Department of Community Development.

For more information contact: Doug Franchot, <a href="mailto:dougfranchot@gmail.com">dougfranchot@gmail.com</a>, 612-801-6888

Cori Horton, <a href="mailto:cori.a.horton@gmail.com">cori.a.horton@gmail.com</a>



University of Minnesota Extension

**DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT** 

